UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT

Eric L.Frank, Chief Judge
Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

341 Meeting Schedule
Monday, August 18, 2014
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“TRICT OF

FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

Berks County Bar Assoc.

9:00 A.M. CHAPTER: 7

TRUSTEE: LYNN E. FELDMAN
14-14721-ref George Wojchehoski (Debtor)

Linda Wojchehoski (Debtor)

Represented By: Shawn J. Lau

14-14729-ref

14-15182-ref
14-15186-ref
14-15808-ref
14-15812-ref
14-15836-ref
14-15855-ref
14-15875-ref

14-15879-ref
10:00 A.M.

Cyril M. Harvan (Debtor)
Mary Harvan (Debtor)

Theresa M. O'Donnell (Debtor)

Joanne L. Troop (Debtor)

William Leonard Sampson (Debtor)
Daniel Brian Klein (Debtor)

Doris M. Gregro (Debtor)

Richard Dean Angstadt (Debtor)

James A. Laird (Debtor)
Monica L. Laird (Debtor)
Kelly Jean Frain (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: LYNN E. FELDMAN

12-20367-ref

14-13886-ref
14-15439-ref
14-15508-ref

14-15821-ref
14-15830-ref
14-15844-ref
14-15845-ref

14-15907-ref

9:00 A.M.

Lori M Scholl (Debtor)
William S Scholl (Debtor)

Tanya M Polenchar (Debtor)

Nicole M Koonce (Debtor)
Antoine Shirley (Debtor)
Rita Shirley (Debtor)

Albert F. Windfelder (Debtor)

Joanne Brown (Debtor)

Todd Michael Witkowski (Debtor)

John L. Knecht (Debtor)

Tiffani A Knecht (Debtor)
Bobbi Jo George (Debtor)
Jason R. George (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER

14-13513-bif
14-13554-jkf
14-13557-mdc
14-13575-elf
14-13633-elf
14-14306-elf

Renee A. Ott (Debtor)
Tyra D Saunders (Debtor)
Cara Stears (Debtor)

Michelle A LaMar (Debtor)

Olivia K Myers (Debtor)
Brenda Rogers (Debtor)

Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:

CHAPTER: 13

Represented By
Represented By
Represented By
Represented By
Represented By
Represented By

Shawn J. Lau

David S. Gellert
David S. Gellert
George M. Lutz
George M. Lutz
David S. Gellert
George M. Lutz
David S. Gellert

Osmer Sage Deming

Paul H. Herbein

Lynn Erickson
Lynn Erickson
Paul H. Herbein

Janet K. Lubon

Joseph T. Bambrick
Clemson N. Page

Brenna Hope Mendelsohn

Brenna Hope Mendelsohn

Bourse Building B104

: Carol B. Mccullough
: Brad J. Sadek

: Brad J. Sadek

: Brad J. Sadek

: Adam Fogarty

: Brad J. Sadek

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

06/11/2014

06/11/2014

06/27/2014
06/27/2014
07/21/2014
07/21/2014
07/22/2014
07/22/2014
07/23/2014

07/23/2014

11/07/2012

05/14/2014
07/06/2014
07/09/2014

07/21/2014
07/21/2014
07/22/2014
07/22/2014

07/24/2014

05/01/2014
05/02/2014
05/02/2014
05/05/2014
05/05/2014
05/29/2014
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“TRICT OF

Eric L.Frank, Chief Judge

Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

341 Meeting Schedule
Monday, August 18, 2014

9:30 A.M.

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER

14-13264-bif

14-13354-mdc
14-13437-elf

14-13548-elf
14-13687-bif
14-13998-elf

10:00 A.M.

Daniel Oates (Debtor)
Joan Oates (Debtor)

George Damell Black (Debtor)

James Harvin (Debtor)
Renee C. Harvin (Debtor)
David Dipaolo (Debtor)

Leona H Taylor (Debtor)
Joseph Wilson (Debtor)

Rhonda Ericka Wilson (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER

14-12865-bif
14-13608-mdc
14-13609-bif

14-13617-elf
14-13697-mdc
14-13719-elf
14-14302-elf

10:30 A.M.

Constance L. Barone (Debtor)
Denise Allen (Debtor)
James Evans (Debtor)

Graciela Zuluaga (Debtor)
Robert C. Staudt (Debtor)
Sarah M. O'Brien (Debtor)
Narda C. King (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER

14-12315-jkf
14-12515-mdc
14-13304-mdc

14-13334-elf
14-13606-jkf

14-13616-elf
14-13689-jkf
14-14265-bif

Eric Edwards (Debtor)
Clinton Washington (Debtor)
Eric C. Welch (Debtor)
Kimberly A. Welch (Debtor)
Margaret Bean (Debtor)
Norma McDevitt (Debtor)
William McDevitt (Debtor)
Jeffrey Slaton (Debtor)
Wilfredo Gonzalez (Debtor)
Sukhchain Singh (Debtor)

Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By

Represented By
Represented By

Represented By
Represented By
Represented By

Michael A. Cibik2

Christian A. Dicicco
Michael A. Cataldo2
Michael A. Cibik2
Michael A. Cataldo2
Michael A. Cibik2
Michael A. Cibik2
Carolyn Elaine Johnson
David M. Offen

Diana M. Dixon
Erik B. Jensen
Michael A. Cataldo2
Michael A. Cibik2
Erik B. Jensen
Diana M. Dixon
Diana M. Dixon
Michael D. Sayles

Richard F. Weinstein
Michael P. Kutzer
: John A. Digiamberardino

: Georgette Miller
: Joseph L Quinn

: Joseph L Quinn
: John M. Kenney
: Zachary Perlick

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

04/24/2014

04/29/2014
04/30/2014

05/02/2014
05/07/2014
05/19/2014

04/11/2014
05/05/2014
05/05/2014

05/05/2014
05/07/2014
05/08/2014
05/29/2014

03/27/2014
03/31/2014
04/25/2014

04/28/2014
05/05/2014

05/05/2014
05/07/2014
05/28/2014
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Eric L.Frank, Chief Judge

Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

341 Meeting Schedule
Monday, August 18, 2014

11:00 A.M.

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER

14-12779-bif
14-13376-elf
14-13552-elf
14-13627-mdc
14-13655-mdc
14-13656-bif

11:30 A.M.

Gary S Cantwell (Debtor)
Christina Geigel (Debtor)
Timothy Feoli (Debtor)
Sean D. Milligan (Debtor)
John J Cassidy (Debtor)
Margaret Chapman (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER

14-12921-elf
14-13321-bif

14-13393-bif
14-13545-jKkf
14-13574-bif
14-13946-elf

12:00 P.M.

Ricky L. Carr (Debtor)
Jacquelyn Battersby (Debtor)
William Battersby (Debtor)

Christina Walker Brown (Debtor)

Nana Amoh (Debtor)
William Gamble (Debtor)

Dolores Marie Blubaugh (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER

13-20558-hif
14-11109-bif

14-12220-¢lf
14-12817-jkf
14-13215-bif
14-13404-¢lf
14-13405-bif
14-13534-¢lf
14-13566-mdc
14-13901-jkf

12:30 P.M.

Alivia Weaver (Debtor)
Jacob Weaver (Debtor)
Margit K Dolhancey (Debtor)
William F Dolhancey (Debtor)
Dale T. Youndt (Debtor)
John B. Tindall (Debtor)
Anthony Barrows (Debtor)
Leah N. Holland (Debtor)
Joseph G. DeMasi (Debtor)
Miguelito Asuncion (Debtor)
Stephanie J Burgess (Debtor)
Sydney M Ferraro (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER

14-11726-mdc
14-12180-jkf

14-12401-elf
14-12439-¢lf
14-13520-jkf
14-13527-mdc

David W. Thompson (Debtor)
Jenny J. Kang (Debtor)
Kenny H. Kang (Debtor)
Cherrie Coll (Debtor)

Ruth L Wakefield (Debtor)
Nydia I. Lopez (Debtor)

Juan Claudio (Debtor)

Maria Quinones (Debtor)

Represented By

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By
Represented By

Represented By
Represented By

Represented By
Represented By
Represented By
Represented By

. Jeffery A. Fournier
Michael J. Bresnahan
Michael Seth Schwartz
Michael Seth Schwartz
Joseph L Quinn
Michael Seth Schwartz

Jon M. Adelstein
Mitchell Lee Chambers

Stanley E. Luongo
Rozalyn Landisburg
Michele Perez Capilato
Kenneth E. West

Joseph L Quinn
Jeanne Marie Cella

Richard F. Weinstein
Michael Seth Schwartz
Zachary Perlick
Zachary Perlick
Zachary Perlick
William B. Sanderson
: William B. Sanderson
: Joseph F. Claffy

: Michael J. Veneziani
: Hae Yeon Baik

: Mitchell Lee Chambers
: Erik B. Jensen

: Brad J. Sadek

: Brad J. Sadek

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

04/09/2014
04/29/2014
05/02/2014
05/05/2014
05/06/2014
05/06/2014

04/14/2014
04/28/2014

04/29/2014
05/02/2014
05/04/2014
05/15/2014

12/05/2013

02/17/2014

03/25/2014
04/10/2014
04/23/2014
04/30/2014
04/30/2014
05/01/2014
05/02/2014
05/14/2014

03/07/2014
03/24/2014

03/31/2014
03/31/2014
05/01/2014
05/01/2014
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UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT

Eric L.Frank, Chief Judge
Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

341 Meeting Schedule
Monday, August 18, 2014

FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

9:00 A.M.

Bucks Langhorne
CHAPTER: 7

TRUSTEE: ROBERT H. HOLBER

14-15027-elf

14-15195-elf
14-15384-mdc

14-15574-sr
14-15600-sr

14-15601-mdc
14-15665-jkf
14-15684-jkf

14-15698-jkf
14-15864-mdc

10:00 A.M.

Dana J McCoy (Debtor)
Stephen G McCoy (Debtor)
Jo-Ann DiNardi (Debtor)

Represented By: Michael P. Kelly

Represented By: John M. Kenney

James J. Sweeney (Debtor)
Kimberly A. Sweeney (Debtor)
Tina M. Senteneri (Debtor)
Besse May Alvarez (Debtor)
Elvin Alvarez (Debtor)
Adriane Rose Brennan (Debtor)
Sandra C. Spicer (Debtor)
Marie T. Pellicone (Debtor)
Robert G. Pellicone (Debtor)
Traci Yvette Thomas (Debtor)
Edmund A Turner (Debtor)
Karen D. Turner (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: ROBERT H. HOLBER

14-14243-jkf
14-15082-elf
14-15602-bif
14-15654-jkf

14-15661-elf
14-15711-sr
14-15749-mdc
14-15871-jkf

1:00 P.M.

Paul Scenna (Debtor)

Ronald Friedberg (Debtor)
Christine A. Hagen (Debtor)
George Gilbert Worden (Debtor)
Penelope Jane Worden (Debtor)
Doyle H Seibert (Debtor)
Douglas H Seeger (Debtor)
Harry K. Walker (Debtor)
Zackie Hirth (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: ROBERT H. HOLBER

14-10211-jkf

Jamie Lynn Mory (Debtor)
Kenneth Raymond Mory (Debtor)

Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:

William D. Schroeder

John M. Franklin
Stanton M. Lacks

Stanton M. Lacks
Jeffery A. Fournier
Ann Hook Belknap

Christian A. Dicicco
Joshua Z. Goldblum

Donald Williford
Michael P. Kelly
Stanton M. Lacks
Darin Michael King

Jeffrey C. Mccullough
Alexander G. Tuttle
Michael Seth Schwartz
Brandon Wind

Pro Se

Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

06/23/2014

06/27/2014
07/02/2014

07/10/2014
07/11/2014

07/11/2014
07/15/2014
07/16/2014

07/16/2014
07/23/2014

05/28/2014
06/24/2014
07/11/2014
07/15/2014

07/15/2014
07/16/2014
07/17/2014
07/23/2014

01/09/2014



